
CONFIRMATION FRANCIS 

STREET PARISH 

COMMUNION FRANCIS 

STREET PARISH 

Mass of Enrolment 

Saturday 09 December  6pm Mass in  

St. Nicholas of Myra Church, Francis 

Street 

 

Reconciliation Service 

Tues 19 Dec at 7.30pm in St. Nicholas 

of of Myra 

Mass of Enrolment 

Sunday 10 December 12 noon Mass in  

St. Nicholas of Myra Church, Francis 

Street 

 

 

Renewal Of Baptismal Promises 

Thursday 08 February 2024, 7pm in  

St. Nicholas of Myra Church, Francis 

Street 

 

 

Renewal Of Baptismal Promises 

Tuesday 06 February2024, 7pm in  

St. Nicholas of Myra Church, Francis 

Street 

 

Ceremony of Light 

Monday 15 April 2024, 7pm in  

St. Nicholas of Myra Church, Francis 

Street 

 

First Reconciliation (Confession) 

Tuesday 16 April 2024, 7pm in  

St. Nicholas of Myra Church, Francis 

Street 

 

Confirmation CBS Francis Street 

Thursday 16 May 2024, 11am in St. 

Nicholas of Myra Church, Francis 

Street 

 

First Communion CBS Francis Street 

Saturday 04 May 2024, 11am in 

St. Nicholas of Myra Church, Francis 

Street 

 

Confirmation St. Brigid’s &  

Warrenmount 

Thursday 23 May 2024, 11am in St. 

Nicholas of Myra Church, Francis 

Street 

 

First Communion  St. Brigid’s &  

Warrenmount 

Saturday 11 May 2024, 11am in 

St. Nicholas of Myra Church, Francis 

Street 


